
Claim ID CSN No. Claimant Name Email ids  Claimed 

amount (INR) 

as per Form  

 Claim Admitted 

(INR) 

1855 NA M K Industries contract division  wadhera_gulshan@rediffmail.com          71,44,525.00               71,44,525.00 

1897 NA arise security system  singhbhanu20@gmail.com          49,85,198.00                 7,35,492.00 

1942 NA Suresh Kumar Bhargava  sureshb@kanuestate.com          47,43,000.00               47,43,000.00 

 Observation / Comments / Queries 

provisionally admitted

provisionally admitted

provisionally admitted

Claims from Operational Creditors - Form B (Received / admitted / provisionally admitted after May 12th, 2019 up to October 24th, 2019)

Clarifications  may be sought/ provided on the amount of Claim admitted by sending email to claimissuesamr@gmail.com - Please mention Claim ID in the subject

mailto:wadhera_gulshan@rediffmail.com

